
Map

#1 - 7:30 AM - Bus Garage / 16000 East HIGH St

#2 - 7:35 AM - 16530 Old State Rd

#3 - 7:37 AM - 16765 OLD STATE RD

#4 - 7:37 AM - 16850 OLD STATE RD

#5 - 7:41 AM - Turn left / Reeves Rd & Bundysburg Rd

#6 - 7:47 AM -  16720 Shedd Rd

#7 - 7:49 AM - 16015 Old State Road

#8 - 7:50 AM - Trailer Park-Thomas / Adams Rd & Jo Ann Dr

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:52 min

Run - 27 AM-Elementary-was Bus 29
27

19.52 mi

Springer, Petra M

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019

47 / 0 Description: Old State-South/Woodsong/Springdale

1 of 38/6/2018 7:21:17 AM 27 AM-Elementary-was Bus 29



#9 - 7:52 AM - Turn Left / Adams Rd & Madison Rd 

#10 - 7:54 AM - 15814 OLD STATE RD

#11 - 7:55 AM -  15789 Old State Rd

#12 - 7:55 AM - 15844 Old State Rd 

#13 - 7:58 AM - Kenwood / S State Ave & Kenwood Dr

#14 - 7:59 AM -  15093 S State Ave

#15 - 8:01 AM -  15720 W High St

#16 - 8:02 AM -  1566 ELMWOOD ST

#17 - 8:03 AM - 14836 SPRINGDALE AVE

#18 - 8:05 AM - PIckup / 15499 Meadowview Dr

#19 - 8:06 AM - Turn Left / 15358 Kinsman Rd

#20 - 8:09 AM - Corner Royal Oak / Royal Oak Dr & Woodsong Dr 

#21 - 8:10 AM - Corner Stop / Woodsong Dr & Sawgrass Ln

#22 - 8:12 AM - Crestwood / W High St & Crestwood Dr

2 of 38/6/2018 7:21:17 AM 27 AM-Elementary-was Bus 29



#23 - 8:13 AM - 87/Lake / W High St & Lake Ave

#24 - 8:16 AM - Cloverdale HS Pick Up / 15400 Cloverdale Dr

#25 - 8:17 AM - Bus Stop / 15555 CLOVERDALE DR

#26 - 8:17 AM - Bus Stop / 15600 Cloverdale

#27 - 8:17 AM - Bus Stop / 15646 Cloverdale Dr

#28 - 8:20 AM - Lake/87 / W High St & Lake Ave

#29 - 8:22 AM - A J Jordak Elementary School / 16000 E HIGH ST

3 of 38/6/2018 7:21:17 AM 27 AM-Elementary-was Bus 29



Map

#1 - 3:35 PM - A J Jordak Elementary School / 16000 E HIGH ST 

#2 - 3:37 PM - Kenwood / Kenwood St & S State Ave

#3 - 3:41 PM - 15283 Lake Ave

#4 - 3:42 PM - Bus Stop / 15646 Cloverdale Dr

#5 - 3:42 PM - 15628 Cloverdale Dr

#6 - 3:42 PM -  15600 Cloverdale

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:59 min

Run - 27 PM-Elementary-was Bus 29
27

19.19 mi

Springer, Petra M

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019

0 / 55 Description: Old State-South/Woodsong/Springdale

1 of 38/6/2018 7:27:15 AM 27 PM-Elementary-was Bus 29



#7 - 3:42 PM -  15555 CLOVERDALE DR

#8 - 3:42 PM - 15545 Cloverdale

#9 - 3:43 PM -15515 CLOVERDALE DR

#10 - 3:43 PM - Turn Around / 15400 Cloverdale Dr

#11 - 3:46 PM - 15720 W High St

#12 - 3:47 PM -  15666 ELMWOOD ST

#13 - 3:48 PM - 15697 Oakdale St

#14 - 3:48 PM - 14836 SPRINGDALE AVE

#15 - 3:49 PM - 14868 Northview Dr

#16 - 3:50 PM - Turn Around / Northview Dr & Meadowview Dr

#17 - 3:53 PM - High Pointe Cir & Woodsong Dr

#18 - 3:53 PM - Corner Stop / Woodsong Dr & Sawgrass Ln

#19 - 3:54 PM - 15124 Woodsong Dr

#20 - 3:54 PM -15148 WOODSONG DR

#21 - 3:55 PM - 15131 TIMBER RIDGE DR

#22 - 3:57 PM - Crestwood / W High St & Crestwood Dr

2 of 38/6/2018 7:27:15 AM 27 PM-Elementary-was Bus 29



#23 - 4:04 PM - 15844 Old State Rd

#24 - 4:05 PM - 15789 Old State Rd

#25 - 4:05 PM -15814 OLD STATE RD

#26 - 4:10 PM -  16530 Old State Rd

#27 - 4:12 PM -  16765 OLD STATE RD

#28 - 4:12 PM - 16850 OLD STATE RD

#29 - 4:16 PM - Turn Around / Reeves Rd & Bundysburg Rd 

#30 - 4:22 PM - 16720 Shedd Rd

#31 - 4:24 PM -  16015 Old State Road

#32 - 4:26 PM - Trailer Park-Thomas / Adams Rd & Jo Ann Dr

#33 - 4:34 PM - Bus Garage / 16000 East HIGH St

3 of 38/6/2018 7:27:15 AM 27 PM-Elementary-was Bus 29


